DHWRecirculation
Water Heater
Stainless steel pressure vessel provides maximum
service life
◆
ASME Section VIII stamped vessel ensures high
quality construction
◆

ranges for 3/4" connection models
Optional Feature Selection Chart
Model Number Designation
-
Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4
V6
V16
1 thru 88 A = 120-1-60
RS = 208-1-60
R = 208-3-60
S = 240-1-60
T = 240-3-60
T4 = 480-3-60
T6 = 600-3-60
(See Optional Feature
Selection Chart)
Base Model: KW Rating: Voltage/Phase/Hz: Optional Features:
Optional
Code
K Slide mounting bracket for hanging installation (Model V6 only)
B Alternate threaded inlet/outlet connection size (Model V16 only)
T Alarm contact for hi-limit, low water, leak detection (Specify N.O. or N.C.)
L Low-temperature interlock/alarm
XX Customized features, please consult Riada
Optional Feature
Example: V645T4
Vmodel
water heater with
6 gallons storage capacity,
45 KW rated at 480 volt
3 phase 60 Hz power.
Riada Sales Inc. | sales@riada.ca | 604-299-3499